
Self-Regulation and Problem
Solving Ability in 7E Learning
Cycle Based Goal Orientation

by Mulyono Matematika

Submission date: 31-Aug-2022 08:02AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1889714836
File name: 1_Artikel_IOP_Mulyono_Naili_th_2017.pdf (449.91K)
Word count: 3393
Character count: 19525



1

1

3

8



1

2

6

9



1

3

4

7

10

11

13

14



1

1
1

3

5

5

9



1
5



15



12
12



13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Self-Regulation and Problem Solving Ability in 7E Learning
Cycle Based Goal Orientation
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

M L Nasution, Y Yerizon, R Gusmiyanti.
"Students’ Mathematical Problem-Solving
Abilities Through The Application of Learning
Models Problem Based Learning", IOP
Conference Series: Materials Science and
Engineering, 2018
Publication

cyberleninka.org
Internet Source

iopscience.iop.org
Internet Source

scholarworks.uni.edu
Internet Source

www.science.gov
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Queensland
Student Paper

emis.math.metu.edu.tr
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

Exclude quotes On Exclude matches < 10 words

toc.proceedings.com
Internet Source

pps.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

Gonca Usta, Ebru Bozpolat. "An Assessment
of Education Faculty Students’ Views on their
Self-regulated Learning Skills", Procedia -
Social and Behavioral Sciences, 2014
Publication

Submitted to University of Leicester
Student Paper

Porter, Louise. "EBOOK: Behaviour in Schools:
Theory and practice for teachers", EBOOK:
Behaviour in Schools: Theory and practice for
teachers, 2014
Publication

doczz.net
Internet Source

etd.auburn.edu
Internet Source

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude bibliography On

FINAL GRADE

/0

Self-Regulation and Problem Solving Ability in 7E Learning
Cycle Based Goal Orientation
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


